

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st etc bill.					
Name of work:- Repair and Maint.					
of road from Rahampur					
to Mohorampur L: 1.47 dm					
Package No. MR-11/19-20 Chapra/04					
Agg. No. 36/MBD/2020-21					
Name of Agency:- Rajeev K. Singh					
At Bahiyawa, Distt- Chapra					
Agg. value (26.88777 + 12.23833) = 39.1261 dm					
Below rate. 0.50 %.					
DDWO. to commence the work 14/12/20					
DDWO. to completion the work 13/12/21					
Work done					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
the road land-					
do. all couple					
etc.					
2 x 40 x 2.5 x 1.0 = 2000.0 m²					
2 x 15 x 30 x 1.0 = 900.0 m²					
2 x 20 x 1.0 = 40.0 m²					
Total = 2940.0 m ²					
or = 0.29 Hect.					
(2/2) fencing and fixing					
of typical in-form along					
high board with					
logs-do all couple					
and 2 = 2 nos.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) ABSTRACT OF COSTS clearing and grubbing road base - do - accomplish V.P. No. (7)					
0.29 Hect @ 49496.70/Hect					1435420
(2/2) Construction of Sub. Grade less than shoulder do - accomplish V.P. No. (7)					
614.81 M ³ @ 176296/M ³					10879720
(3/3) Construction of drainage Sub base with soil do - accomplish V.P. No. (7)					
11.55 M ³ @ 2143.74/M ³					2478020
(4/4) providing layer spread stone aggregate 2 to W.B.M. 2 - do accomplish V.P. No. (7)					
12.48 M ³ @ 3736.20/M ³					4662800
(5/5) providing layer spread stone aggregate for W.B.M. do - accomplish V.P. No. (7)					
23.65 M ³ @ 3532.77/M ³					83550200
(6/6) providing applying primer coat do - accomplish V.P. No. (7)					
315.33 M ² @ 41.00/M ²					12935200
					29102420

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Providing and applying face coat - do all V.P. No. (8)			B.F. 2	29/02/4200	
424.46 m ² @ 1329/m ²				2.5704200	
(8/8) Providing laying masonry 10/8/5 - do - all in V.P. No. (8)					
424.46 m ² @ 217.21/m ²				92197.00	
(9/9) Providing and applying face coat - do all V.P. No. (8)					
5312.50 m ² @ 12.10/m ²				64201.00	
(10/10) Providing laying SDBC - do - all Cmple V.P. No. (8)					
137.81 m ³ @ 10739=15/m ³				1479948.00	
(11/11) Providing and fixing kilomet - V.P. No. (8)					
2 nos. @ 2153=38/each				4307.00	
(12/12) Providing and fixing of 200mm Stone do all up V.P. No. (8)					
6 nos @ 613=39/each				3680.00	
				1943761.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) providing and fixing rectangular reinforced concrete sign V/A No (5)				B.A. 174326/20	
1.52 m 2 1226324/12					23546200
(14/14) providing and fixing of rectangular reinforced concrete sign board V/A No - (9)					
12 m EA 3588256/each					43063200
(15/15) providing and fixing rectangular reinforced concrete sign V/A No (9) 8 no. of 3687 = 91/each					29503200
(16/16) providing and fixing rectangular concrete board V/A No (9) 8 m EA 3558279/each					28470200
(17/17) providing and fixing of concrete pillar do all V/A No (9) 12 no. of 499255/each					5995200
(18/18) planting of trees by the road side do accepted V/A No (13) 73 no. of 800.30/each					58422200

Continuation

21,32,760 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.T. Q 2132.760 20
(17/20) providing and fixing of					
not applied thermoplastic					
compound - do all work					
wp: 2.10 (10)					
291.00 m ² Q 735.40/m ² Q 216208 20					
(20/21) providing and fixing of					
typical logo - information					
sign boards - wp: 10 (10)					
2 nos Q 9205.44/each Q 18411.20					
(20/22) Brick masonry work					
do all work - wp: 10 (10)					
4.88 m ² Q 14.92/m ² Q 72.70 20					
(21/23) plastering with CM (1:1:4) do.					
all work - wp: 10 (10)					
20.16 m ² Q 132.280/m ² Q 2677.20					
(22/24) finishing two coats over					
a coat of plaster - wp: 10 (10)					
58.56 m ² Q 95.63/m ² Q 5600.20					
					Q 23900.99 20
Add 1% Arch Cost					Q 239.01 20
Add 12% h.s.f.					Q 2,868.12 20
					Q 27008.12 20
Less 0.50% Allowance					Q 135.64 20
					Q 26873.08 20
Less Previous payment					
wp: 10 (10) TIMB. Q 2621.62 20					
Less B 65379.00					Q 65,687.20
9/8/22					
Continuation					

100000
15/11/2022
EE/RWD/ch-I

2nd & Final Bill Rs. 65379.00
 19 Limit 65887.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Ag Per Limit Rs. 65379.00

Means of Payment

S.D @ 5% — Rs. 3263.00

I.T @ 1% — Rs. 654.00

SGST @ 1% — Rs. 654.00

CGST @ 1% — Rs. 654.00

L.Cess @ 1% — Rs. 654.00

Royalty — Rs. 184.00

S/F — Rs. 100.00

Time Bt @ 10% Rs. 6538.00

Total Deduction Rs. 12707.00

G.F.M.S Amount Rs. 52672.00

Gross Total P.R. Rs. 65379.00

Passed for Rs. 65379.00 / Rs.

Sixty Five thousand Three hundred
 Seventy nine only.

W.D. Division Chapter

PRK

17/11/22

17/11/22

Paid Through CFMS vide

Sanction No-221359681 Dt 17-11-2022

Token No-PN/2022/11045188 Dt 18-11-2022

Ref No-2022/117061213 Dt 18-11-2022

Continuation